
*Amounts are base salaries only and does not include 301 or other employee related income    
 

AVERAGE SALARY OF
TEACHERS 

2019

2020

2021

2022

AVERAGE YEAR OVER
YEAR % INCREASE

AVERAGE YEAR OVER
YEAR AMOUNT INCREASE

$39,908

$41,542

$45,554

$48,627

YEAR

1.04%

1.10%

1.06%

$1,634

$4,012

$3,073

TOTAL AVERAGE INCREASE 2019-2022 IS 13.45%

2023 $49,119 1.01% $492
2024 $53,712 1.09% $4,593


