

YEAR	AVERAGE SALARY OF TEACHERS	AVERAGE YEAR OVER YEAR % INCREASE	AVERAGE YEAR OVER YEAR AMOUNT INCREASE
2019	\$39.908		
2020	\$41.542	1.04%	\$1.634
2021	\$45.554	1.10%	\$4.012
2022	\$48.627	1.06%	\$3.073
2023	\$49.119	1.01%	\$492
2024	\$53.712	1.09%	\$4.593
	TOTAL AVERAG	E INCREASE 2019-2022 IS	13.45%

\*Amounts are base salaries only and does not include 301 or other employee related income